MINI CUP SLAVIA STU 4. kolo 15.12.2024

Vahova kategdria Umiestnenie Priezvisko

Supermini (Baby judo)

17/3A

17/38B

17/3C

18/3A

18/3B

19/3A

19/3B

20/2

21/3

22/3A

22/3B

23/3

26/3

33/1

1.
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Nemcova
Zemkova
Chovanova
Rabara
Kotrcka
Kerekanic
Medlen
Benicky
Taborsky
Terhesiu
Symonov
Popovic
Ozorak
Mitrik
Rimkova
Schmidt
Salaj
Zvonar
Klucka
Tkac
Alezarova
Janatova
Lehotsky
Tavel
Sedlar
Catlog
Molcan
Gajdosova
Herich
Beresik
Catlog
Laznicka
Pastinsky
Novotna
Forro
Chovan
Rimko
Pisoriova
Grosh

Meno

Alexandra
Linda
Barbora
Adrian
Rudolf
Matus
Timoty
Matej
Vincent
Laura
Misa
Juraj
Filip
Vladimir
Zuzana
Matej
Jan
Matej
Matej
Jakub
Diana
Julia
Alan
Teo
Marek
Maximilian
Vladimir
Hana
Luca
Alex
Christian
Michal
Gregor
Séara
Filip
Oliver
Michal
Amelie
Jan

Rok Nar. Klub

2020 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2020 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2020 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2020 STU Bratislava
2020 STU Bratislava
2020 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2020 STU Bratislava
2018 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2018 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2018 STU Bratislava
2017 STU Bratislava
2019 STU Bratislava
2018 STU Bratislava

Rozpis (roz

u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u9
u7
u7



Supermini
21/3

23/3A

23/3B

25/3A

25/3B

25/3C

26/2A

26/2B

28/2

29/3

30/3A

30/4A

31/2

34/3

36/3

38/3

40/2

41/3

53/2
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Nemec
Strbak
Domonkos
Gligi¢
Novotny
Sluka
Groshev
Schwarz
Stasik
Niku
Smejkal
Symonov
Medlen
Seckar
Gablik
Bango
PraZmariova
Bachanova
Racko
Selc

Klucka
Sejirman
Dadajova
Luchava
Phutkaradze
Balaz
Mitas
Kasanicky
BlazZicek
Dorn
Terhesiu
Viktorin
Savin
Steinemann
Ehrenberger
Marcin
Phutkaradze
Filipcik
Bubenik
Dankova
Pagac
Oleksyn
Serhiichuk
Grosheva
Hudcovsky
Kellner
Lancik
Chlebus
Blasko
Jurco
Mitas
Bachan

Patrik
Oskar
Marko
Luka
Richard
Michal
Nikolai
Patrik
Jakub
Alan

Zoe
Konstantyn
Teo
Wiliam
Martin
Emily
Tamara
Bella

Edko
Alexander
Juraj

Janik
Viktéria
Tomas
Alexander
Viliam
Adam
Daniel
Michal
Zino Dimeon
Oskar
Damian
Valerian Benjamin
David
Edgar
Timotej
Revaz
Peter
Tomas

Ela

Filip

Ivan

Mark
Varvara
Martin
Maximilian
Jakub
Ondrej
Michal
Tomas
Timotej
Matus

2017
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2017
2016
2017
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2016
2015
2016
2013
2014

STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava

u9
u7
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u7
u7
u7
u9
u9
u9
u9
u7
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
uil1
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u9
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uil1
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u9
uil1
u9
ui3
uil1



